
Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County

Handicap 

1

Handicap 

2

Total 

Handicap

Tie 

Breaker

1st 1004 Michael Cocco Albany 18 22 40

2nd 1150 Rhett McConahay Platte 15 16 31 7

3rd 1135 Rowdee Goolsbey Park 16 15 31 4

4th 1033 Ian Haskins Carbon 15 16 31

5th 1090 Joshua Blair Hot Springs 15 15 30

5th 1160 Treu Schmaus Sheridan 15 15 30

7th 1089 Slate Vaughan Goshen 11 18 29

7th 1093 Matthew Davis Johnson 13 16 29

9th 1039 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon 13 15 28

10th 1017 James  Davis  Big Horn 12 15 27

10th 1155 Chase Edwards Sheridan 12 15 27

12th 1131 Ben Kruse Niobrara 11 14 25

13th 1166 Colt Mergl Sublette 9 15 24

13th 1190 McKinley Hepker Weston 11 13 24

13th 1047 Rosin Weeldreyer Carbon 12 12 24

16th 1181 Waylon Hofer Uinta 12 11 23

17th 1184 Nash LESTER Uinta 13 9 22

18th 1095 Trey  Saur Johnson 12 9 21

18th 1091 Gage  McCumber Hot Springs 11 10 21

20th 1138 Mason Lowe Park 12 8 20

21st 1054 Walker Scherman  Converse 9 9 18

21st 1042 Treston Ney Carbon 11 7 18

23rd 1021 Camden Ganske Campbell 10 7 17

24th 1171 Bow Brownlee Sweetwater 8 8 16

25th 1157 Jasper Edwards Sheridan 5 8 13

26th 1049 Tryston  Allington Converse 7 5 12

26th 1183 Kullen Lamb Uinta 7 5 12

28th 1006 Hannah Lehman Albany 5 1 6

29th 1024 Howard Milhous Campbell 3 1 4
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Competitor 

Number

Name 

(First) Name (Last) County

Handicap 

1

Handicap 

2

Total 

Handicap

Tie 

Breaker 

1st 2032 Beckett Ganske Campbell 22 24 46

2nd 2168 Cody Yeager Niobrara 22 22 44

3rd 2181 Logynn Morrison Park 24 19 43 8

4th 2108 Nate King Hot Springs 21 22 43 7

5th 2057 Jake Hays Converse 21 21 42

5th 2158 Jace Reams Natrona 21 21 42

7th 2178 Rhett Goolsbey Park 20 21 41

8th 2231 Cason Foster Big Horn 18 22 40

8th 2048 Bridger  James  Carbon 19 21 40

10th 2027 Caleb Alderman Campbell 22 17 39

10th 2022 Harry Ray Albany 19 20 39

10th 2116 Garret Light Johnson 19 20 39

13th 2187 Lucas  Undem Park 19 19 38

14th 2152 Parker Fox Natrona 14 23 37

14th 2164 Gus Olson Niobrara 19 18 37

14th 2106 Colton Blakesley Hot Springs 18 19 37

17th 2026 Clayton Wildenborg Albany 15 21 36

17th 2067 Remington Taylor Converse 18 18 36

17th 2161 Carter Bannan Niobrara 20 16 36

17th 2221 Alezander  Vercimak  Uinta 18 18 36

21st 2114 Wyatt Davis Johnson 16 19 35

21st 2182 Charlee Muecke Park 17 18 35

21st 2188 Aaron Chenevey Platte 19 16 35

24th 2029 Easton  Boyd Campbell 17 17 34

24th 2172 Dylan Dicks 19 15 34

24th 2183 Tanner Quinterno  Park 17 17 34

24th 2215 Mason Johnson Uinta 16 18 34

28th 2039 Clyde Sams Campbell 16 17 33

28th 2079 Devyn Fillin Fremont 16 17 33

28th 2084 Jason  Martin  Fremont 18 15 33

28th 2207 Cody Leathers Sublette 18 15 33

28th 2229 Tanner Lenardson Weston 17 16 33

33rd 2115 Cort Hammerich Johnson 17 15 32

33rd 2119 Teven Pavey Johnson 16 16 32

33rd 2140 Aidan Reddy Laramie 16 16 32

33rd 2167 Cole Pzinski Niobrara 15 17 32

33rd 2047 Ira  Haskins Carbon 18 14 32

33rd 2202 John Reinholz  Sheridan 17 15 32

39th 2143 Michael Too Laramie 15 16 31

39th 2170 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 19 12 31

39th 2201 Kade Masters Sheridan 16 15 31

42nd 2036 Reid Pfeil Campbell 15 15 30

42nd 2128 Levi Gasner Laramie 14 16 30

42nd 2135 Kenric  Landers Laramie 17 13 30
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42nd 2109 Jessi Moore Hot Springs 15 15 30

46th 2016 Jonathan Lehman Albany 16 13 29

46th 2077 Cameron Eberline Fremont 12 17 29

46th 2169 Colton Yeager Niobrara 14 15 29

46th 2193 Elias  Pitroff Platte 12 17 29

46th 2222 Zyhan  Vercimak  Uinta 17 12 29

51st 2042 Lyla Taylor Campbell 13 15 28

51st 2162 Paul  Kruse Niobrara 16 12 28

51st 2174 Eaen Estes Park 11 17 28

51st 2184 Hayden  Serr Park 11 17 28

55th 2088 Cordel Smith Fremont 12 15 27

55th 2186 Jacob Undem Park 14 13 27

57th 2050 Silas Seldomridge Carbon 13 13 26

57th 2110 Logan Stewart Hot Springs 15 11 26

59th 2118 Emmit Morris Johnson 10 15 25

60th 2148 Austin Bottger Natrona 12 12 24

60th 2194 Evelyn Pitroff Platte 13 11 24

60th 2053 Kelby Zeller Carbon 14 10 24

60th 2217 Knox Keyes Uinta 12 12 24

64th 2031 Justin Engelhaupt Campbell 14 9 23

65th 2066 Lorelai Taylor Converse 13 9 22

65th 2137 Lodan Moore Laramie 15 7 22

65th 2163 Will Kruse Niobrara 10 12 22

65th 2200 Noah Hinton Sheridan 9 13 22

69th 2011 Pax Halfman Albany 13 8 21

70th 2028 Andre Binder Campbell 11 8 19

70th 2211 Wyatt Adams Uinta 9 10 19

70th 2227 Andrew Bradeen  Weston 7 12 19

73rd 2323 Evalina Staley Washakie 7 10 17

74th 2133 Ian Jensen Laramie 8 8 16

75th 2147 Kimber  Shepherd  Lincoln 7 7 14

75th 2160 Ander Zeller Natrona 9 5 14

77th 2113 Waylon Davis Johnson 7 4 11

78th 2087 Maggie Samuelson Fremont 1 6 7

78th 2214 Abigail Hooten Uinta 5 2 7



Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County Handicap 1 Handicap 2

Total 

Handicap

Tie 

Breaker

1st 3120 Trevon White Weston 24 25 49
2nd 3098 Kreed Kuntz Platte 24 23 47
3rd 6063 Tevon White Weston 24 21 45 9
4th 6008 Seldon Little Campbell 21 24 45 6
5th 3058 Tate  Berry Laramie 21 23 44
5th 3105 Will  Edwards Sheridan 23 21 44
7th 3055 Cord Harman Johnson 21 22 43
7th 3057 Cooper Berry Laramie 23 20 43
7th 3014 McKennon Cook Carbon 19 24 43
7th 3018 Jadon Martinez Carbon 21 22 43
7th 3022 Tuff Weber Carbon 25 18 43
12th 3101 Ethan Van Why Platte 19 23 42
12th 6058 Brix Hooten Uinta 21 21 42
12th 6052 Keen Schmaus Sheridan 21 21 42
15th 3051 William Knowlton Goshen 19 22 41
15th 6046 Tucker Muecke Park 19 22 41
17th 3052 Dutch Ogburn Goshen 16 24 40
17th 3087 Russell Goolsbey Park 20 20 40
17th 6056 Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater 17 23 40
17th 3016 Owen Lott Carbon 19 21 40
17th 3104 Grace Hinton Sheridan 20 20 40
22nd 3067 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 20 19 39
22nd 3084 Trey  Erickson Park 20 19 39
22nd 3097 Izak Goodro Platte 18 21 39
22nd 3111 Canyon Schell Sublette 19 20 39
22nd 6048 Braden Chenevey Platte 20 19 39
22nd 6055 Cooper  Brownlee Sweetwater 19 20 39
22nd 3025 Tate Zeller Carbon 20 19 39
22nd 6011 Owen Meyer Carbon 19 20 39
22nd 6012 Coy Munroe Carbon 21 18 39
22nd 6050 Hardy  Edwards  Sheridan 18 21 39
32nd 3069 John Reddy Laramie 19 19 38
32nd 3070 Kevin Reddy Laramie 17 21 38
32nd 3099 Ryker  McConahay Platte 18 20 38
32nd 3109 Otis Roberts Sublette 18 20 38
32nd 6036 Riley Lemons Natrona 17 21 38
32nd 3017 Ryder Lott Carbon 20 18 38
38th 3003 Kayden  Hemsher Albany 19 18 37
38th 3060 Makayla  Curless Laramie 18 19 37
38th 3061 James Gieser Laramie 17 20 37
38th 3073 Andrew Zubrod Laramie 20 17 37
38th 3083 Dakota  Erickson Park 18 19 37
38th 3121 Billy Brook Albany 17 20 37
38th 6021 Emmett Coxbill Goshen 17 20 37
38th 6057 Brayden Storment Sweetwater 23 14 37
38th 6053 Vance Schmaus Sheridan 18 19 37
47th 3029 Josie Mares Converse 17 19 36
47th 3094 Sean Lowe Park 16 20 36
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49th 3002 Quinn Gill Albany 21 14 35
49th 3009 James Vasek Albany 14 21 35
49th 3062 Monica Gieser Laramie 17 18 35
49th 3113 Brandon Dale Sweetwater 18 17 35
49th 3117 Casey Stephens Uinta 15 20 35
49th 6014 jack Isenberger Converse 16 19 35
49th 3021 Jackson Sutton  Carbon 15 20 35
56th 3030 Wyatt Norine Converse 20 14 34
56th 3102 Trevon Burruss Sheridan 18 16 34
56th 3118 Dakota Trees Uinta 17 17 34
56th 6007 Cooper Hurley Campbell 16 18 34
56th 6047 Emiliano Bell Platte 18 16 34
56th 3019 Bayden  Meyer Carbon 19 15 34
56th 3124 Sy Schlatmann Big Horn 14 20 34
63rd 3093 Reese  Lowe Park 16 17 33
63rd 6015 Luke Isenberger Converse 15 18 33
63rd 6022 Colter McFarlin Goshen 16 17 33
66th 3028 McCoy Horr Converse 18 14 32
66th 3056 Kayden Light Johnson 13 19 32
66th 6026 Trevore  Pavey Johnson 16 16 32
66th 3023 Stran Weeldreyer Carbon 13 19 32
70th 3076 Karsten Ossa Natrona 14 17 31
70th 6016 Avery Bayne Fremont 14 17 31
70th 6024 Mac  McCumber Hot Springs 16 15 31
73rd 6037 Kadyn McCully Niobrara 13 17 30
73rd 6042 Maria Estes Park 14 16 30
75th 3005 Mason Kern Albany 18 10 28
75th 3095 Nathan Undem Park 12 16 28
75th 6004 Michael Renneisen Albany 13 15 28
75th 6023 Gaige McFarlin Goshen 14 14 28
75th 3103 Faith Hinton Sheridan 14 14 28
80th 6009 Ruben Pfeil Campbell 14 13 27
80th 6061 Carter Robison Uinta 16 11 27
82nd 3082 Macie Donaldson Park 15 11 26
82nd 6059 Stone Hooten Uinta 18 8 26
82nd 3015 Dawson Haag Carbon 13 13 26
85th 3112 Colt Walker Sublette 14 11 25
86th 3074 Destiny   Shepherd  Lincoln 12 12 24
86th 6030 Jack Tgomas Laramie 11 13 24
88th 6017 Don Martin  Fremont 12 11 23
88th 6038 Miranda Smith Niobrara 14 9 23
90th 3011 Carsten Cook Big Horn 13 9 22
90th 3114 Brianna Dale Sweetwater 11 11 22
90th 3020 Sydney Seldomridge Carbon 11 11 22
93rd 6060 Logan Parkyn Uinta 13 8 21
94th 6027 Patrick Gieser Laramie 9 11 20
94th 6031 Remington  Shepherd  Lincoln 12 8 20
96th 3064 Gavin Jensen Laramie 9 9 18
97th 6035 Breena Hopkins Natrona 10 7 17
97th 6051 Katheryn Mantey King Sheridan 9 8 17
99th 6005 Adelaide Vasek Albany 4 5 9



Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County Singles 1 Singles 2

Total 

Singles

Tie 

Breakers

1st 1150 Rhett McConahay Platte 20 16 36 8

2nd 1017 James  Davis  Big Horn 18 18 36 7

3rd 1093 Matthew Davis Johnson 14 22 36

4th 1155 Chase Edwards Sheridan 18 17 35

5th 1089 Slate Vaughan Goshen 17 16 33

5th 1039 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon 16 17 33

7th 1042 Treston Ney Carbon 15 17 32

8th 1004 Michael Cocco Albany 14 16 30

8th 1190 McKinley Hepker Weston 15 15 30

8th 1047 Rosin Weeldreyer Carbon 14 16 30

11th 1135 Rowdee Goolsbey Park 14 15 29

11th 1033 Ian Haskins Carbon 12 17 29

11th 1090 Joshua Blair Hot Springs 14 15 29

11th 1160 Treu Schmaus Sheridan 13 16 29

15th 1131 Ben Kruse Niobrara 15 13 28

15th 1091 Gage  McCumber Hot Springs 13 15 28

17th 1049 Tryston  Allington Converse 14 13 27

18th 1138 Mason Lowe Park 13 12 25

18th 1151 Titus Pitroff Platte 12 13 25

20th 1021 Camden Ganske Campbell 15 9 24

20th 1166 Colt Mergl Sublette 12 12 24

22nd 1095 Trey  Saur Johnson 15 6 21

22nd 1171 Bow Brownlee Sweetwater 11 10 21

24th 1157 Jasper Edwards Sheridan 10 10 20

25th 1181 Waylon Hofer Uinta 7 12 19

26th 1054 Walker Scherman  Converse 8 10 18

27th 1184 Nash LESTER Uinta 8 8 16

28th 1183 Kullen Lamb Uinta 4 10 14

29th 1024 Howard Milhous Campbell 7 3 10

30th 1006 Hannah Lehman Albany 3 5 8
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Competitor 

Number

Name 

(First) Name (Last) County Singles 1 Singles 2 Total Singles

Tie 

Breakers

1st 2106 Colton Blakesley Hot Springs 24 22 46 9

2nd 2181 Logynn Morrison Park 25 21 46 7

3rd 2032 Beckett Ganske Campbell 23 22 45 10

4th 2108 Nate King Hot Springs 23 22 45 8

5th 2022 Harry Ray Albany 21 24 45 0

6th 2027 Caleb Alderman Campbell 22 22 44

7th 2114 Wyatt Davis Johnson 18 25 43

7th 2168 Cody Yeager Niobrara 21 22 43

9th 2036 Reid Pfeil Campbell 22 20 42

9th 2158 Jace Reams Natrona 20 22 42

9th 2170 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 23 19 42

9th 2178 Rhett Goolsbey Park 19 23 42

9th 2215 Mason Johnson Uinta 20 22 42

9th 2048 Bridger  James  Carbon 21 21 42

15th 2115 Cort Hammerich Johnson 23 18 41

15th 2152 Parker Fox Natrona 22 19 41

15th 2182 Charlee Muecke Park 20 21 41

15th 2207 Cody Leathers Sublette 21 20 41

19th 2116 Garret Light Johnson 18 22 40

19th 2128 Levi Gasner Laramie 21 19 40

19th 2135 Kenric  Landers Laramie 19 21 40

19th 2202 John Reinholz  Sheridan 22 18 40

23rd 2057 Jake Hays Converse 18 21 39

23rd 2084 Jason  Martin  Fremont 22 17 39

23rd 2119 Teven Pavey Johnson 18 21 39

23rd 2231 Cason Foster Big Horn 19 20 39

27th 2029 Easton  Boyd Campbell 20 18 38

27th 2140 Aidan Reddy Laramie 20 18 38

27th 2201 Kade Masters Sheridan 16 22 38

30th 2079 Devyn Fillin Fremont 20 17 37

30th 2169 Colton Yeager Niobrara 19 18 37

30th 2188 Aaron Chenevey Platte 21 16 37

33rd 2039 Clyde Sams Campbell 19 17 36

33rd 2161 Carter Bannan Niobrara 19 17 36

33rd 2164 Gus Olson Niobrara 17 19 36

33rd 2172 Dylan Dicks 17 19 36

33rd 2193 Elias  Pitroff Platte 17 19 36

33rd 2221 Alezander  Vercimak  Uinta 19 17 36

33rd 2050 Silas Seldomridge Carbon 18 18 36

40th 2016 Jonathan Lehman Albany 19 16 35

40th 2026 Clayton Wildenborg Albany 17 18 35

40th 2187 Lucas  Undem Park 18 17 35

40th 2109 Jessi Moore Hot Springs 20 15 35

44th 2042 Lyla Taylor Campbell 15 19 34
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44th 2067 Remington Taylor Converse 16 18 34

46th 2066 Lorelai Taylor Converse 17 16 33

46th 2184 Hayden  Serr Park 16 17 33

46th 2186 Jacob Undem Park 17 16 33

46th 2047 Ira  Haskins Carbon 14 19 33

50th 2088 Cordel Smith Fremont 15 17 32

50th 2162 Paul  Kruse Niobrara 14 18 32

50th 2229 Tanner Lenardson Weston 16 16 32

50th 2053 Kelby Zeller Carbon 17 15 32

54th 2011 Pax Halfman Albany 12 19 31

54th 2163 Will Kruse Niobrara 19 12 31

54th 2167 Cole Pzinski Niobrara 14 17 31

54th 2217 Knox Keyes Uinta 19 12 31

58th 2077 Cameron Eberline Fremont 17 13 30

59th 2137 Lodan Moore Laramie 13 16 29

59th 2183 Tanner Quinterno  Park 14 15 29

61st 2031 Justin Engelhaupt Campbell 10 17 27

61st 2222 Zyhan  Vercimak  Uinta 12 15 27

63rd 2028 Andre Binder Campbell 15 11 26

63rd 2143 Michael Too Laramie 12 14 26

63rd 2148 Austin Bottger Natrona 14 12 26

63rd 2211 Wyatt Adams Uinta 13 13 26

63rd 2110 Logan Stewart Hot Springs 10 16 26

68th 2118 Emmit Morris Johnson 10 15 25

69th 2200 Noah Hinton Sheridan 13 10 23

70th 2227 Andrew Bradeen  Weston 10 12 22

70th 2232 Evalina Staley Washakie 12 10 22

72nd 2133 Ian Jensen Laramie 12 9 21

72nd 2194 Evelyn Pitroff Platte 8 13 21

74th 2160 Ander Zeller Natrona 9 11 20

75th 2174 Eaen Estes Park 6 13 19

76th 2087 Maggie Samuelson Fremont 9 5 14

77th 2113 Waylon Davis Johnson 9 4 13

78th 2147 Kimber  Shepherd  Lincoln 4 8 12

79th 2214 Abigail Hooten Uinta 3 8 11



Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County Singles 1 Singles 2

Total 

Singles

Tie 

Breakers

1st 3051 William Knowlton Goshen 25 25 50 9
2nd 3098 Kreed Kuntz Platte 25 25 50 7
3rd 3104 Grace Hinton Sheridan 25 23 48 20
4th 6056 Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater 25 23 48 18
4th 3070 Kevin Reddy Laramie 25 23 48 18
6th 3058 Tate  Berry Laramie 24 24 48 9
6th 3120 Trevon White Weston 23 25 48 9
8th 3097 Izak Goodro Platte 24 24 48
9th 3057 Cooper Berry Laramie 23 24 47
9th 6058 Brix Hooten Uinta 23 24 47
11th 3084 Trey  Erickson Park 22 24 46
11th 3016 Owen Lott Carbon 22 24 46
11th 3018 Jadon Martinez Carbon 24 22 46
11th 6011 Owen Meyer Carbon 23 23 46
11th 6052 Keen Schmaus Sheridan 24 22 46
16th 3052 Dutch Ogburn Goshen 22 23 45
16th 3083 Dakota  Erickson Park 24 21 45
16th 6055 Cooper  Brownlee Sweetwater 24 21 45
16th 6063 Tevon White Weston 22 23 45
16th 3021 Jackson Sutton  Carbon 24 21 45
16th 3022 Tuff Weber Carbon 22 23 45
16th 6012 Coy Munroe Carbon 23 22 45
16th 6053 Vance Schmaus Sheridan 22 23 45
24th 3028 McCoy Horr Converse 23 21 44
24th 3113 Brandon Dale Sweetwater 23 21 44
24th 6015 Luke Isenberger Converse 22 22 44
24th 6047 Emiliano Bell Platte 23 21 44
28th 3002 Quinn Gill Albany 19 24 43
28th 3055 Cord Harman Johnson 21 22 43
28th 3062 Monica Gieser Laramie 22 21 43
28th 3069 John Reddy Laramie 22 21 43
28th 3093 Reese  Lowe Park 18 25 43
28th 3101 Ethan Van Why Platte 22 21 43
28th 3121 Billy Brook Albany 22 21 43
28th 6016 Avery Bayne Fremont 20 23 43
28th 6050 Hardy  Edwards  Sheridan 20 23 43
37th 3003 Kayden  Hemsher Albany 24 18 42
37th 3060 Makayla  Curless Laramie 22 20 42
37th 3087 Russell Goolsbey Park 20 22 42
37th 6007 Cooper Hurley Campbell 20 22 42
37th 6021 Emmett Coxbill Goshen 22 20 42
37th 3014 McKennon Cook Carbon 22 20 42
43rd 3073 Andrew Zubrod Laramie 18 23 41
43rd 3076 Karsten Ossa Natrona 18 23 41
43rd 3099 Ryker  McConahay Platte 19 22 41
43rd 3109 Otis Roberts Sublette 19 22 41
43rd 3117 Casey Stephens Uinta 21 20 41
43rd 3118 Dakota Trees Uinta 19 22 41
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43rd 6008 Seldon Little Campbell 20 21 41
43rd 6057 Brayden Storment Sweetwater 18 23 41
43rd 3017 Ryder Lott Carbon 20 21 41
43rd 3019 Bayden  Meyer Carbon 20 21 41
53rd 3029 Josie Mares Converse 19 21 40
53rd 3067 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 21 19 40
53rd 3094 Sean Lowe Park 20 20 40
53rd 3102 Trevon Burruss Sheridan 19 21 40
53rd 6023 Gaige McFarlin Goshen 20 20 40
53rd 6036 Riley Lemons Natrona 19 21 40
53rd 6048 Braden Chenevey Platte 19 21 40
53rd 6061 Carter Robison Uinta 18 22 40
53rd 3105 Will  Edwards Sheridan 20 20 40
62nd 3009 James Vasek Albany 15 24 39
62nd 3030 Wyatt Norine Converse 20 19 39
62nd 3095 Nathan Undem Park 19 20 39
62nd 3111 Canyon Schell Sublette 18 21 39
62nd 6022 Colter McFarlin Goshen 22 17 39
62nd 6046 Tucker Muecke Park 18 21 39
62nd 6059 Stone Hooten Uinta 18 21 39
69th 6017 Don Martin  Fremont 19 19 38
69th 3025 Tate Zeller Carbon 17 21 38
69th 3124 Sy Schlatmann Big Horn 19 19 38
72nd 3082 Macie Donaldson Park 18 19 37
72nd 6037 Kadyn McCully Niobrara 17 20 37
74th 3061 James Gieser Laramie 18 18 36
75th 3005 Mason Kern Albany 19 16 35
75th 6004 Michael Renneisen Albany 17 18 35
75th 3103 Faith Hinton Sheridan 19 16 35
78th 3064 Gavin Jensen Laramie 18 16 34
78th 6030 Jack Tgomas Laramie 17 17 34
78th 6042 Maria Estes Park 16 18 34
78th 3020 Sydney Seldomridge Carbon 15 19 34
82nd 3114 Brianna Dale Sweetwater 14 19 33
82nd 6009 Ruben Pfeil Campbell 19 14 33
82nd 6014 jack Isenberger Converse 18 15 33
82nd 6027 Patrick Gieser Laramie 18 15 33
82nd 6060 Logan Parkyn Uinta 19 14 33
82nd 3015 Dawson Haag Carbon 15 18 33
88th 3056 Kayden Light Johnson 13 19 32
88th 6026 Trevore  Pavey Johnson 16 16 32
88th 6038 Miranda Smith Niobrara 15 17 32
91st 6024 Mac  McCumber Hot Springs 17 14 31
92nd 3023 Stran Weeldreyer Carbon 17 13 30
93rd 3074 Destiny   Shepherd  Lincoln 17 12 29
93rd 3112 Colt Walker Sublette 12 17 29
95th 3011 Carsten Cook Big Horn 13 14 27
96th 6031 Remington  Shepherd  Lincoln 13 12 25
97th 6035 Breena Hopkins Natrona 6 13 19
98th 6005 Adelaide Vasek Albany 7 5 12
99th 6051 Katheryn Mantey King Sheridan 6 4 10



Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) Teams Singles 1 Singles 2 Handicap 1 Handicap 2

Overall 

Teams

Team 

Score
1st 2027 Caleb Alderman Campbell Jr Shotgun 1 22 22 22 17 83

2029 Easton  Boyd Campbell Jr Shotgun 1 20 18 17 17 72

2032 Beckett Ganske Campbell Jr Shotgun 1 23 22 22 24 91

2036 Reid Pfeil Campbell Jr Shotgun 1 22 20 15 15 72

2039 Clyde Sams Campbell Jr Shotgun 1 19 17 16 17 69 318

2nd 1090 Joshua Blair Hot Springs Jr Shotgun 1 14 15 14 15 58

2106 Colton Blakesley Hot Springs Jr Shotgun 1 24 22 18 19 83

2108 Nate King Hot Springs Jr Shotgun 1 23 22 21 22 88

2109 Jessi Moore Hot Springs Jr Shotgun 1 20 15 15 15 65

2110 Logan Stewart Hot Springs Jr Shotgun 1 10 16 15 11 52 294

3rd 1135 Rowdee Goolsbey Park Jr Shotgun 1 14 15 14 15 58

2178 Rhett Goolsbey Park Jr Shotgun 1 19 23 20 21 83

2182 Charlee Muecke Park Jr Shotgun 1 20 21 17 18 76

2186 Jacob Undem Park Jr Shotgun 1 17 16 14 13 60

2187 Lucas  Undem Park Jr Shotgun 1 18 17 19 19 73 292

4th 2161 Carter Bannan Niobrara Jr Shotgun 1 19 17 20 16 72

2162 Paul  Kruse Niobrara Jr Shotgun 1 14 18 16 12 60

2163 Will Kruse Niobrara Jr Shotgun 1 19 12 10 12 53

2168 Cody Yeager Niobrara Jr Shotgun 1 21 22 22 22 87

2169 Colton Yeager Niobrara Jr Shotgun 1 19 18 14 15 66 285

5th 2114 Wyatt Davis Johnson Jr Shotgun 1 18 25 16 19 78

2115 Cort Hammerich Johnson Jr Shotgun 1 23 18 17 15 73

2116 Garret Light Johnson Jr Shotgun 1 18 22 19 20 79

2118 Emmit Morris Johnson Jr Shotgun 1 10 15 10 15 50 280

6th 1004 Michael Cocco Albany Jr Shotgun 1 14 16 14 16 60

2011 Pax Halfman Albany Jr Shotgun 1 12 19 13 8 52

2016 Jonathan Lehman Albany Jr Shotgun 1 19 16 16 13 64

2022 Harry Ray Albany Jr Shotgun 1 21 24 19 20 84

2026 Clayton Wildenborg Albany Jr Shotgun 1 17 18 15 21 71 279

7th 1047 Rosin Weeldreyer Carbon Jr Shotgun 1 14 16 14 16 60

2047 Ira  Haskins Carbon Jr Shotgun 1 14 19 18 14 65

2048 Bridger  James  Carbon Jr Shotgun 1 21 21 19 21 82

2050 Silas Seldomridge Carbon Jr Shotgun 1 18 18 13 13 62 269

8th 2128 Levi Gasner Laramie Jr Shotgun 1 21 19 14 16 70

2133 Ian Jensen Laramie Jr Shotgun 1 12 9 8 8 37

2135 Kenric  Landers Laramie Jr Shotgun 1 19 21 17 13 70

2140 Aidan Reddy Laramie Jr Shotgun 1 20 18 16 16 70

2143 Michael Too Laramie Jr Shotgun 1 12 14 15 16 57 267

9th 1131 Ben Kruse Niobrara Jr Shotgun 2 15 13 15 13 56

2164 Gus Olson Niobrara Jr Shotgun 2 17 19 19 18 73

2167 Cole Pzinski Niobrara Jr Shotgun 2 14 17 15 17 63

2170 Liam Zerbe Niobrara Jr Shotgun 2 23 19 19 12 73 265

10th 1138 Mason Lowe Park Jr Shotgun 2 13 12 13 12 50

2174 Eaen Estes Park Jr Shotgun 2 6 13 11 17 47

2181 Logynn Morrison Park Jr Shotgun 2 25 21 24 19 89

2183 Tanner Quinterno  Park Jr Shotgun 2 14 15 17 17 63

2184 Hayden  Serr Park Jr Shotgun 2 16 17 11 17 61 263

11th 1049 Tryston  Allington Converse Jr Shotgun 1 14 13 14 13 54

1054 Walker Scherman  Converse Jr Shotgun 1 8 10 8 10 36

2057 Jake Hays Converse Jr Shotgun 1 18 21 21 21 81

2066 Lorelai Taylor Converse Jr Shotgun 1 17 16 13 9 55

2067 Remington Taylor Converse Jr Shotgun 1 16 18 18 18 70 260
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11th 2077 Cameron Eberline Fremont Jr Shotgun 1 17 13 12 17 59

2079 Devyn Fillin Fremont Jr Shotgun 1 20 17 16 17 70

2084 Jason  Martin  Fremont Jr Shotgun 1 22 17 18 15 72

2087 Maggie Samuelson Fremont Jr Shotgun 1 9 5 1 6 21

2088 Cordel Smith Fremont Jr Shotgun 1 15 17 12 15 59 260

13th 1150 Rhett McConahay Platte Jr Shotgun 1 20 16 20 16 72

1151 Titus Pitroff Platte Jr Shotgun 1 12 13 12 13 50

2188 Aaron Chenevey Platte Jr Shotgun 1 21 16 19 16 72

2193 Elias  Pitroff Platte Jr Shotgun 1 17 19 12 17 65

2194 Evelyn Pitroff Platte Jr Shotgun 1 8 13 13 11 45 259

14th 2148 Austin Bottger Natrona Jr Shotgun 1 14 12 12 12 50

2152 Parker Fox Natrona Jr Shotgun 1 22 19 14 23 78

2158 Jace Reams Natrona Jr Shotgun 1 20 22 21 21 84

2160 Ander Zeller Natrona Jr Shotgun 1 9 11 9 5 34 246

15th 1033 Ian Haskins Carbon Jr Shotgun 2 12 17 12 17 58

1039 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon Jr Shotgun 2 16 17 16 17 66

1042 Treston Ney Carbon Jr Shotgun 2 15 17 15 17 64

2053 Kelby Zeller Carbon Jr Shotgun 2 17 15 14 10 56 244

16th 1181 Waylon Hofer Uinta Jr Shotgun 1 7 12 7 12 38

2211 Wyatt Adams Uinta Jr Shotgun 1 13 13 9 10 45

2215 Mason Johnson Uinta Jr Shotgun 1 20 22 16 18 76

2221 Alezander  Vercimak  Uinta Jr Shotgun 1 19 17 18 18 72 231

17th 1093 Matthew Davis Johnson Jr Shotgun 2 14 22 14 22 72

1095 Trey  Saur Johnson Jr Shotgun 2 15 6 15 6 42

2113 Waylon Davis Johnson Jr Shotgun 2 9 4 7 4 24

2119 Teven Pavey Johnson Jr Shotgun 2 18 21 16 16 71 209

18th 1021 Camden Ganske Campbell Jr Shotgun 2 15 9 15 9 48

1024 Howard Milhous Campbell Jr Shotgun 2 7 3 7 3 20

2028 Andre Binder Campbell Jr Shotgun 2 15 11 11 8 45

2031 Justin Engelhaupt Campbell Jr Shotgun 2 10 17 14 9 50

2042 Lyla Taylor Campbell Jr Shotgun 2 15 19 13 15 62 205

19th 1183 Kullen Lamb Uinta Jr Shotgun 2 4 10 4 10 28

1184 Nash LESTER Uinta Jr Shotgun 2 8 8 8 8 32

2214 Abigail Hooten Uinta Jr Shotgun 2 3 8 5 2 18

2222 Zyhan  Vercimak  Uinta Jr Shotgun 2 12 15 17 12 56 134



Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) Teams Singles 1 Singles 2

Handicap  

1

Handicap 

2

Overall 

Teams

Team 

Score

1st 3097 Izak Goodro Platte Sr Shotgun 1 24 24 18 21 87

3098 Kreed Kuntz Platte Sr Shotgun 1 25 25 24 23 97

3101 Ethan Van Why Platte Sr Shotgun 1 22 21 19 23 85

6047 Emiliano Bell Platte Sr Shotgun 1 23 21 18 16 78

6048 Braden Chenevey Platte Sr Shotgun 1 19 21 20 19 79 348

2nd 3057 Cooper Berry Laramie Sr Shotgun 1 23 24 23 20 90

3058 Tate  Berry Laramie Sr Shotgun 1 24 24 21 23 92

3062 Monica Gieser Laramie Sr Shotgun 1 22 21 17 18 78

3070 Kevin Reddy Laramie Sr Shotgun 1 25 23 17 21 86 346

3rd 3016 Owen Lott Carbon Sr Shotgun 1 22 24 19 21 86

3021 Jackson Sutton  Carbon Sr Shotgun 1 24 21 15 20 80

3022 Tuff Weber Carbon Sr Shotgun 1 22 23 25 18 88

3023 Stran Weeldreyer Carbon Sr Shotgun 1 17 13 13 19 62

6011 Owen Meyer Carbon Sr Shotgun 1 23 23 19 20 85 339

4th 3014 McKennon Cook Carbon Sr Shotgun 2 22 20 19 24 85

3018 Jadon Martinez Carbon Sr Shotgun 2 24 22 21 22 89

3019 Bayden  Meyer Carbon Sr Shotgun 2 20 21 19 15 75

3025 Tate Zeller Carbon Sr Shotgun 2 17 21 20 19 77

6012 Coy Munroe Carbon Sr Shotgun 2 23 22 21 18 84 335

5th 3113 Brandon Dale Sweetwater Sr Shotgun 1 23 21 18 17 79

3114 Brianna Dale Sweetwater Sr Shotgun 1 14 19 11 11 55

6055 Cooper  Brownlee Sweetwater Sr Shotgun 1 24 21 19 20 84

6056 Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater Sr Shotgun 1 25 23 17 23 88

6057 Brayden Storment Sweetwater Sr Shotgun 1 18 23 23 14 78 329

6th 3051 William Knowlton Goshen Sr Shotgun 1 25 25 19 22 91

3052 Dutch Ogburn Goshen Sr Shotgun 1 22 23 16 24 85

6021 Emmett Coxbill Goshen Sr Shotgun 1 22 20 17 20 79

6022 Colter McFarlin Goshen Sr Shotgun 1 22 17 16 17 72

6023 Gaige McFarlin Goshen Sr Shotgun 1 20 20 14 14 68 327

7th 3084 Trey  Erickson Park Sr Shotgun 1 22 24 20 19 85

3087 Russell Goolsbey Park Sr Shotgun 1 20 22 20 20 82

3093 Reese  Lowe Park Sr Shotgun 1 18 25 16 17 76

3094 Sean Lowe Park Sr Shotgun 1 20 20 16 20 76

6046 Tucker Muecke Park Sr Shotgun 1 18 21 19 22 80 323

8th 3002 Quinn Gill Albany Sr Shotgun 1 19 24 21 14 78

3003 Kayden  Hemsher Albany Sr Shotgun 1 24 18 19 18 79

3005 Mason Kern Albany Sr Shotgun 1 19 16 18 10 63

3009 James Vasek Albany Sr Shotgun 1 15 24 14 21 74

3121 Billy Brook Albany Sr Shotgun 1 22 21 17 20 80 311

9th 3117 Casey Stephens Uinta Sr Shotgun 1 21 20 15 20 76

3118 Dakota Trees Uinta Sr Shotgun 1 19 22 17 17 75

6058 Brix Hooten Uinta Sr Shotgun 1 23 24 21 21 89

6059 Stone Hooten Uinta Sr Shotgun 1 18 21 18 8 65

6060 Logan Parkyn Uinta Sr Shotgun 1 19 14 13 8 54 305
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10th 3028 McCoy Horr Converse Sr Shotgun 1 23 21 18 14 76

3029 Josie Mares Converse Sr Shotgun 1 19 21 17 19 76

3030 Wyatt Norine Converse Sr Shotgun 1 20 19 20 14 73

6014 jack Isenberger Converse Sr Shotgun 1 18 15 16 19 68

6015 Luke Isenberger Converse Sr Shotgun 1 22 22 15 18 77 302

11th 3060 Makayla  Curless Laramie Sr Shotgun 2 22 20 18 19 79

3061 James Gieser Laramie Sr Shotgun 2 18 18 17 20 73

3073 Andrew Zubrod Laramie Sr Shotgun 2 18 23 20 17 78

6027 Patrick Gieser Laramie Sr Shotgun 2 18 15 9 11 53 283

12th 3082 Macie Donaldson Park Sr Shotgun 2 18 19 15 11 63

3083 Dakota  Erickson Park Sr Shotgun 2 24 21 18 19 82

3095 Nathan Undem Park Sr Shotgun 2 19 20 12 16 67

6042 Maria Estes Park Sr Shotgun 2 16 18 14 16 64 276

13th 3064 Gavin Jensen Laramie Sr Shotgun 3 18 16 9 9 52

3067 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie Sr Shotgun 3 21 19 20 19 79

3069 John Reddy Laramie Sr Shotgun 3 22 21 19 19 81

6030 Jack Tgomas Laramie Sr Shotgun 3 17 17 11 13 58 270


